Trust Craven
to Deliver
FREE
Consultancy
& Design
selected
products

tray or required pitch to ensure that your
trolley works for you.
How to order: Simply quote the
product code [TCT]
Width Depth Height Pitch Price
(TCT1/7-170) Single column 7 level tray clearing trolley - epoxy 485mm 578mm 1393mm 170mm 7 levels £290.00
(TCT1/10) Single column 10 level tray clearing trolley - epoxy 485mm 578mm 1393mm 110mm 10 levels £360.00
(TCT1/10 P) Single column 10 level tray clearing trolley with side panels- epoxy 485mm 578mm 1393mm 110mm 10 levels £480.00
(TCT1/12) Single column 12 level tray clearing trolley - epoxy 485mm 578mm 1393mm 110mm 12 levels £370.00
(TCT1/12 P) Single column 12 level tray clearing trolley with side panels - epoxy 485mm 578mm 1563mm 110mm 12 levels £495.00
(TCT2/10) Double column 10 level tray clearing trolley - epoxy) 875mm 578mm 1393mm 110mm 10 levels £480.00
(TCT2/10 P) Double column 10 level tray clearing trolley with side panels- epoxy 875mm 578mm 1393mm 110mm 10 levels £600.00
(TCT2/12) Double column 12 level tray clearing trolley - epoxy 875mm 578mm 1563mm 110mm 12 levels £500.00
(TCT2/12 P) Double column 12 level tray clearing trolley with side panels - epoxy 875mm 578mm 1563mm 110mm 12 levels £625.00
(TCT2/15) Double column 15 level tray clearing trolley - epoxy 875mm 578mm 1893mm 110mm 15 levels £540.00
(TCT2/15 P) Double column 15 level tray clearing trolley with side panels - epoxy 875mm 578mm 1893mm 110mm 15 levels £680.00
(TCT1/10-S) Single column 10 level tray clearing trolley - stainless steel 485mm 578mm 1393mm 110mm 10 levels £550.00
(TCT1/10-S P) Single column 10 level tray clearing trolley with side panels - stainless steel 485mm 578mm 1393mm 110mm 10 levels £670.00
(TCT1/12-S) Single column 12 level tray clearing trolley - stainless steel 485mm 578mm 1563mm 110mm 12 levels £600.00
(TCT1/12-S P) Single column 12 level tray clearing trolley with side panels - stainless steel 485mm 578mm 1393mm 110mm 12 levels £725.00
(TCT2/10-S) Double column 10 level tray clearing trolley - stainless steel 875mm 578mm 1393mm 110mm 10 levels £800.00
(TCT2/10-S P) Double column 10 level tray clearing trolley with side panels - stainless steel 875mm 578mm 1343mm 110mm 10 levels £920.00
(TCT2/12-S) Double column 12 level tray clearing trolley - stainless steel 875mm 578mm 1563mm 110mm 12 levels £860.00
(TCT2/12-S P) Double column 12 level tray clearing trolley with side panels- stainless steel 875mm 578mm 1563mm 110mm 12 levels £985.00
(TCT2/15-S) Double column 15 level tray clearing trolley - stainless steel 875mm 578mm 1893mm 110mm 15 levels £920.00
(TCT2/15-S P) Double column 15 level tray clearing trolley with side panels - stainless steel 875mm 578mm 1893mm 110mm 15 levels £1000.00
Width Depth Height Price
(RSE7-Z) Small two tier general purpose trolley - stainless steel with all swivel castors 776mm 521mm 924mm £250.00
(RSE7-ZB) Small two tier general purpose trolley - stainless steel with 2 braked and 2 swivel castors 776mm 521mm 924mm £270.00